
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-02-2026
El Austral de Osorno
El Austral de Osorno
Noticia general
Cuestionan falta de control tras la apertura de Zenteno sin pavimento

2
528,8
$ 460.032

4.500
13.500

No Definida
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Fecha:
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-02-2026
El Austral de Osorno
El Austral de Osorno
Noticia general
Cuestionan falta de control tras la apertura de Zenteno sin pavimento

3
346,5
$ 301.422

4.500
13.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


